Quick Trigger
Replacement
Sustitucion rápida
del pulsador
Kolay ve çabuk
tetik de i imi.
Schnellwechselsystem
für den Schalter

Ø 20Ø 16
76
Ø 16
76
Ø 16
76
2,5 mm 2mm2,5 mm2,5 mm 2,5 mm 2,5 mm2,5 mm 3 mm2mm
M6
M8
BX0742
Ø mm Ø in Cu Cu-Ni Cu for Al CuCrZr Triangular
Cu
0,6 .023 MD0009-06 (140.0005) MD0009-36 MD0009-76        -
0,8 .030 MD0009-08 (140.0051) MD0009-38 MD0009-58 (141.0001) MD0009-78 (140.0054) MD1009-08
0,9 .035 MD0009-09 (140.0169)
1,0 .040 MD0009-10 (140.0242) MD0009-40 MD0009-60 (141.0006) MD0009-80 (140.0245) MD1009-10
1,2 .045 MD0009-12 (140.0379) MD0009-42 MD0009-62 (141.0010) MD0009-82 (140.0382) MD1009-12
1,4 .052 MD0009-14        - MD0009-44 MD0009-84        -
1,6 1/16 MD0009-16 (140.0555) MD0009-46 MD0009-66        - MD0009-86        -
28
M6
Ø 8
30
M8
Ø 10
Ø mm Ø in Cu Cu-Ni Cu for Al CuCrZr Triangular
Cu
Triangular
CuCrZr
0,8 .030 MD0005-08 (140.0114) MD0005-38 MD0005-58 (141.0003) MD0005-78        -
0,9 .035 MD0005-09        - MD0005-59        -
1,0 .040 MD0005-10 (140.0313) MD0005-40 MD0005-60 (141.0008) MD0005-80 (140.0316) MD1005-10 MD1005-80
1,2 .045 MD0005-12 (140.0442) MD0005-42 MD0005-62 (141.0015) MD0005-82 (140.0445) MD1005-12 MD1005-82
1,4 .052 MD0005-14        - MD0005-44 MD0005-84        -
1,6 1/16 MD0005-16 (140.0587) MD0005-46 MD0005-66 (141.0022) MD0005-86 (140.0590) MD1005-16 MD1005-86
2,0 5/64 MD0005-20 (140.0653) MD0005-70        - MD0005-90        -
2,4 3/32 MD0005-24 (140.0677) MD0005-74        - MD0005-94        -
Wire red color
1,
0
÷